21
2.2
2.3
24
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21

2
)
( Dempsey ,1999 : 240-245 )
11)
12)
13 )

14)

12



1.5)

16)

2.2
(International Civil Aviation Organization [ICAO ] 11985 : 2-12 - 2-15)
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2.3
( [ .. .]12545)
1
(Decision altitude ~ DA) (Minimum
descent altitude MDA) Precision Approach
Non Precision Approach
, ( OCAIOCH )

Precision Approach ~ Non precision Approach



PRECISION APPROACH _
Altitude
Decision altitude (DA)
or
Decision height (DH)
? AA
Margin
or
lower lim¢t ——
Based on operational consideration of:
O Abor s et charscailics
- ground/airborne equipmen eri Obstacle clearance
s s (0CK) v
- meteorological conditions
- aerodrome characteristics 2l ‘ A
~terrain profile/radio altimeter Obstacle clearance
~ pressure error/pressure altimeter height (OCH)
~ etc. For details see Annex 6 DA
DH
0CA
Margin. The margin is dependent on alrcraft H
approach speed, height loss and altimetry and is
adjustable for steep glide paths and high level
asrodromes.
The height of the highest approach obstacle l
or of the highest equivalent missed approach
obstacle, whichever is greatet
y #_ou. Identification of obstacles is dependent
- category of operation
- IS go%nﬁyp&.ﬂldc path angle, distance
from localizer antenna to ruaway threshold, {
reference datum height and localizer courss
width) Threshold
- aircraft dimensions elevation .
~ missed approach climb gradient [
- missed approach turnpoint
~ use of autopilot (CAT Il operations only).
Mean saa lavel
. Relationship of obstacle clearance alUtude/beight (OCAH) to
decision  tude/belght (DA/H) for precision approaches
2.1 precision approach

International civil Aviation Organization ,1993

Aircraft Operation Volume

17



AT S g

-
.
T

(FAF = final approcah Jix)

HKote. Mwuymdudl an additional
margin in mountainous terraia and is
increased for excessive bength of fipal
approach segment and for remote and
forecast altimeter settings.

NON-PRECISION APPROACH
Minimism descent alfitude (MOA)
Mumdm:‘nhaww{)
Margin
of
Lower timit
Based on operational consideration of:
i e S | ————
s o o T Obstack clearanca height (0CH)
— aer0droima charactecistics
~ location of guidance aid relative to rurway
~otc. Fordetails sepAnnex 5.
- -l
Foced margin for all dicraft.
30 m (285 %) without AR
75 m (246 1) with FAF

The hight o he highest obstacle
#nal approach:
Nota, idenlilication of obstaciés

according to aneas assacigled with type
of facility used in the procedure,

below the

Aerodrome slevation of threshold
slevation if more than 2m (7'0)
Mcodrome sidvation

© Nean sea level

Pt e e .

18

Relationship of obstacle clearance altitade/height (OCA/H) to minimum descent
altitude/height (MDA/H) for non-precision approaches (example with a controlling obstacle

2.2

International civil Aviation Organization ,1993

Aircraft Operation Volume |l

in the final approach)

Non Precision Approach



(ICAQ)

19

24

24.1
1
2.
3,
(Final Approach )
2.1
. 2502 - 2534 ( 2544 :23)

60-65
15-18

8-10
20-25

1n-12
12-13
30-34
8-12



45
.. 2501 2 -3 .. 2533

213

1,372 604 |
12544 : 24)

242

(Noise Sensitive Land Uses )

Vincent E Mestre David ¢ Wooten
Environmental Impact Analysis Handbook
Noise Impact Analysis 2.2

20



2.2

HIT «nitujnni® *

2534



2.5

1.
. 2497
(ICAQ)
Aerodrome Code 4
2529) 21

.. 2535
58

1,800

( Runway strip )
60

211,

22

21

150
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( Approach Surface ) 7:1
6,600

150 6,600 40:1 3,600

60 50:1 3,000 0

( Approach Surface )
T 15,000
, 150 8,400
15,000
. ( Transitional Surface )
Runway strip 315
Approach Surface
45 Transitional Surface 1
14.3 %) 0
(Inner Horizontal Surface )
Approach Surface 4,000
45
( Conical Surface )
Inner Horizontal Surface 2,000
Inner Horizontal Surface
145 Conical Surface
20: 1 45



CONICAL SURFACE

APPROACH SURFACE

DIVERGENCE 15X EACH SIDE

INNER 1IORIZORTAL SURFACE

TRANSITIONAL SURFACE

—’\

l 3,000 m. I
RoFL 2 X
ROPON2S X

1 13,000 m,

| ~—a

«0cA «?  lictNmnwi)ittific
« o8 e (5M)

2.3

12529

RUNWAY STRIP

"4 1800 «

24



4
/4 W/

_sovwinda

udmszpsdonunntufiudivig

RUNWAY STRIPS

R/ W.

/4

12529

2.4

A

b CONICAL SURFACES

Jffaw

RUNWAY

I .
45M.
L]

l 1 %%
RUNWAY STRIPS

———— TRANSITIONAL SURFACES
e INNER HORIZONYAL SURFACES

«

W/

APPROACH SURFACE

25
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Noise Exposure Forecast method ( NEF method )

2.3
(NEF method ) ( ICAO,1985 :2-23)
Noise exposure forecast (NEF)
30 30-40 40
()
()
()
()
1 1 ()
().0)
()

FAA.



25-30 dB (ICAO , 1985:27)

100

21



. 2528

. .2520

Ribhon Development

. .2532

. .1804 - 1839 . 1839 - 2397

. .2397 - 2476 . 2476 - 2532 3

28



. 2532

.. 2539

29



.. 2535

137

(precision approach) ILS
Non-Precision approach

OCA/OCH

. 2545

VOR/DME

30



50
50,000

25 - 26

.23l

Centric)

.. 2524

(Poly —

a



32

2. (Grid Pattern)
3
(Zone)
Hillestad R and et al A study of the External Risk of
Sichphol Airport Growth and Safety .. 2537
Bijlmermeer
15
4
KLOTEN
KLOTEN

KLOTER



3

63 !

(Secondary and Tertiary Sector )
KLOTEN

.. 1974

.. 1976

3
1(Class 1)
85 WECPNL ( eight Equivalent Continuous Perceived Noise Level)



2 (Class 2)
90 WECPNL

3 (Class 3)
95 WECPNL

HOKUSO

34
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L 25 .. 2519

EgyptAir Boeing 707-366<
25 .. 2519 864 92

211

72

(The aircraft crashed into an industrial park while attempting to land on Runway 21L
Failure of the crew to correct an excessive descent rate on final approach. The aircraft
crashed into an industrial complex while on approach to Bangkok. 72 employees on the
ground were killed. )



25

.. 2519

2.5
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720

44

44

6

1550 .

CESSNA

31
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Y

2.6
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44

1
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